Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 10

Mar 12

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 10

Apr 11

Apr 15

2024/2025

Brackenridge HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Brackenridge

Time

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

@ Pleasanton
vs Canyon Lake
vs Taft HS

@ South San

@ Harlandale
vs Carrizo Springs
@ Canyon Lake
@ Austin HS

@ San Angelo
@ Nikki Rowe
@ Southwest HS
vs Seguin

@ Sam Houston
vs Lanier

@ Jefferson

vs Highlands

vs Edison

@ Burbank

@ Seguin

vs Sam Houston
@ Lanier

vs Jefferson

Location

Pleasanton HS

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

Southwest HS

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

Seguin HS

SAISD Baseball Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

Special Notes

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

District




Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 24

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Highlands

@ Edison

vs Burbank

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Sports Complex

SAISD Baseball Complex

District

District

District




