

2024/2025

Brackenridge HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Brackenridge

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	6:30 PM	@ Pleasanton	Pleasanton HS	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	vs Canyon Lake	SAISD Baseball Complex	
Feb 13	7:00 PM	vs Taft HS	SAISD Baseball Complex	
Feb 21	11:30 AM	@ South San	SAISD Sports Complex	Tournament
Feb 22	9:00 AM	@ Harlandale	SAISD Sports Complex	Tournament
Feb 22	2:00 PM	vs Carrizo Springs	SAISD Baseball Complex	Tournament
Feb 27	9:00 AM	@ Canyon Lake	Southwest HS	Tournament
Feb 27	1:00 PM	@ Austin HS	Southwest HS	Tournament
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ San Angelo	Southwest HS	Tournament
Feb 28	11:00 AM	@ Nikki Rowe	Southwest HS	Tournament
Mar 1	2:00 PM	@ Southwest HS	Southwest HS	Tournament
Mar 10	12:00 PM	vs Seguin	SAISD Baseball Complex	District
Mar 12	12:00 PM	@ Sam Houston	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Mar 18	4:30 PM	vs Lanier	SAISD Baseball Complex	District
Mar 21	4:30 PM	@ Jefferson	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Mar 25	4:30 PM	vs Highlands	SAISD Baseball Complex	District
Mar 28	4:30 PM	vs Edison	SAISD Baseball Complex	District
Apr 1	4:30 PM	@ Burbank	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Apr 4	4:30 PM	@ Seguin	Seguin HS	District
Apr 10	6:00 PM	vs Sam Houston	SAISD Baseball Complex	District
Apr 11	4:30 PM	@ Lanier	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Apr 15	6:00 PM	vs Jefferson	SAISD Baseball Complex	District

Apr 17	7:00 PM	@ Highlands	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Apr 22	6:00 PM	@ Edison	SAISD Sports Complex	District
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Burbank	SAISD Baseball Complex	District